Yrnosbin guBaH XL - Tossens 439,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

239

175

82

40

50
HeBbIABUMXHON
KpacHbIN
KpacHblI
Mukpogurbpa

HoXKKn 13 nnactuka

BbICOKOKaYeCTBEHHbIN MPYXUHHbIA CepaeYHUK
10557-1279067




